IGNITE - Price List

»DriCeS are SubjeC+ +0 Change based ON aCHudl # OF daysS in +Hhe period=

Monday -Friday Scholars

Weekly Billing:

One Scholar
Two Scholars
Three Scholars
Four Scholars

Monthly Billing:

One Scholar
Two Scholars
Three Scholars
Four Scholars

Quarterly Billing:

One Scholar
Two Scholars
Three Scholars

Weekly price is a flat fee, regardless of number of school days that week.

Afternoon Only
40
70
95
120

Afternoon Only
144
252
342
432

Afternoon Only
268.8
470.4
638.4

Afternoon With
Morning Care
55
97
134
171

Afternoon With
Morning Care
204
360
498
636

Afternoon With
Morning Care
394.8
697.2
966

Morning Care Only
15
27
39
51

Morning Care Only
60
108
156
204

Morning Care Only
126
226.8
327.6

-10% Savings on Afternoon Care -

BASED ON 20 DAYS - SEPTEMBER'S TOTAL
BASED ON 20 DAYS - SEPTEMBER'S TOTAL
BASED ON 20 DAYS - SEPTEMBER'S TOTAL
BASED ON 20 DAYS - SEPTEMBER'S TOTAL

-20% Savings on Afternoon Care -

BASED ON 42 DAYS - 1st QUARTER (8/9-10/7)
BASED ON 42 DAYS - 1st QUARTER (8/9-10/7)
BASED ON 42 DAYS - 1st QUARTER (8/9-10/7)

**Prices do not reflect the $25 Registration Fee**

Monthly/Quarterly prices are calculated by the number of school days for each cycle.



