# IGNITE - Price List

## \*\*Prices are subject to change based on actual # of days in the period\*\*

### **Monday -Friday Scholars**

Weekl	, Dil	lina.
vveeki	v dii	IIIIR.

	Afternoon With					
	Afternoon Only	Morning Care	Morning Care Only			
One Scholar	40	55	15			
Two Scholars	70	97	27			
Three Scholars	95	134	39			
Four Scholars	120	171	51			

Monthly Billing:

#### -10% Savings on Afternoon Care -

		Afternoon With	
	Afternoon Only	Morning Care	Morning Care Only
One Scholar	144	204	60 BASED ON 20 DAYS - SEPTEMBER'S TOTAL
Two Scholars	252	360	108 BASED ON 20 DAYS - SEPTEMBER'S TOTAL
Three Scholars	342	498	156 BASED ON 20 DAYS - SEPTEMBER'S TOTAL
Four Scholars	432	636	204 BASED ON 20 DAYS - SEPTEMBER'S TOTAL

Quarterly Billing:

### -20% Savings on Afternoon Care -

	Afternoon with			
	Afternoon Only	Morning Care	Morning Care Only	
One Scholar	268.8	394.8	126	BASED ON 42 DAYS - 1st QUARTER (8/9-10/7)
Two Scholars	470.4	697.2	226.8	BASED ON 42 DAYS - 1st QUARTER (8/9-10/7)
Three Scholars	638.4	966	327.6	BASED ON 42 DAYS - 1st QUARTER (8/9-10/7)

<sup>\*\*</sup>Prices do not reflect the \$25 Registration Fee\*\*

Weekly price is a flat fee, regardless of number of school days that week. Monthly/Quarterly prices are calculated by the number of school days for each cycle.